
 (21 July 2014 to 22 August 2014) 

Week 1 (21 July 2014 to 25 July 2014) 

 Mon 21 Jul Tues 22 Jul Wed 23 Jul Thurs 24 Jul Fri 25 Jul (pm) 
Trip     Gambado 

Fees     £8.00 (No pocket money required) 

Web     http://www.gambado.com/clubs/watford/ 

Week 2 (28 Jul 2014 to 1 August 2014) 

 Mon 28 Jul Tues 29 Jul Wed 30 Jul Thurs 31 Jul  Fri 1 Aug 
Trip     Gullivers’ Land (All day trip – 9.30am departure) 

Fees     £17 (Pocket Money – up to £5) 

Web     http://www.gulliversfun.co.uk/default.aspx 

Week 3  4 August 2014 to 8 August 2014) 

 Mon 4 Aug Tues 5 Aug Wed 6 Aug  Thurs 7 Aug Fri 8 Aug 
Trip  North Watford Playing Fields (pm trip)   Top Golf, Watford 

Fees  Free admission   £10.00 (No Pocket money required) 

Web  http://www.hertsdirect.org/   http://topgolf.com/uk/watford 

Week 4 (11 August 2014 to 15 August 2014) 

 Mon 11 Aug Tues 12 Aug Wed 13 Aug Thurs 14 Aug Fri 15 Aug 
Trip  Cassiobury Park (weather permitting)   Willows Farm 

Fees  Free Admission - £2 Pocket Money   £14.99 (Up to £5 pocket money) 

Web  www.hertsdirect.org   http://www.willowsfarmvillage.com/  

Week 5 (18 August 2014 to 22 August 2014) 

 Mon 18 Aug Tues 19 Aug Wed 20 Aug Thurs 21 Aug Fri 22 Aug 
Trip     Legoland – (All Day outing 9.30am departure)  

Fees     £17.60 (up to £5 pocket money) 

Web     http://www.legoland.co.uk  

Week 6 (25 August 2014 to 29 August 2014) 

 Mon 25 Aug Tues 26 Aug Wed 27 Aug Thurs 28 Aug Fri 29 Aug 
Trip      

Fees CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED 

Web      

Trips to local parks are only provisional will be confirmed close to the day. 

Dress Code For All Outings – Casual wear (eg jeans or trousers and t-shirt or equivalent. No skirts please especially for slides!) 



 

Summer Holiday Club - Booking Form  

23 July 2014 to 22 August 2014 
Child’s Name: ________________________  School:  _________ 
 

Please indicate your child’s attendance with a tick.    
 

Week 1    AM (£21) PM (£21) Sch Hrs (22) Full Day (£30) TOTAL 

Wednesday 23 July   [      ]  [      ]  [      ]  [      ] 

Thursday 24 July   [      ]  [      ]  [      ]  [      ] 

Friday 25 July      [      ]  [      ]  NA  [      ] 

Week 1 - Sessions Booked AM __ PM ___ SH___ FD ___  _________ 

Outing  Gambado (pm)   [    ] £8 

 

Week 2    AM (£21) PM (£21) Sch Hrs (22) Full Day (£30) TOTAL 

Monday 28 July   [      ]  [      ]  [      ]  [      ] 

Tuesday 29 July   [      ]  [      ]  [      ]  [      ] 

Wednesday 30 July   [      ]  [      ]  [      ]  [      ] 

Thursday 31 July   [      ]  [      ]  [      ]  [      ] 

Friday 1 August   NA  NA  NA  [      ] 

Week 2 – Sessions Booked AM __ PM ___ SH___ FD ___  _________ 
Outing  Gulliver’s Land (All Day) [    ] £15 

 

Week 3    AM (£21) PM (£21) Sch Hrs (22) Full Day (£30) TOTAL 

Monday 4 August   [      ]  [      ]  [      ]  [      ] 

Tuesday 5 August   [      ]  [      ]  [      ]  [      ] 

Wednesday 6 August   [      ]  [      ]  [      ]  [      ] 

Thursday 7 August   [      ]  [      ]  [      ]  [      ] 

Friday 8 August   [      ]  [      ]  NA  [      ] 

Week 3 – Sessions Booked AM __ PM ___ SH___ FD ___ _________ 
Outing - Top Golf Party (pm)   [    ] £10 

 
Week 4    AM (£21) PM (£21) Sch Hrs (22) Full Day (£30) TOTAL 

Monday 11 August   [      ]  [      ]  [      ]  [      ] 

Tuesday 12 August   [      ]  [      ]  [      ]  [      ] 

Wednesday 13 August   [      ]  [      ]  [      ]  [      ] 

Thursday 14 August   [      ]  [      ]  [      ]  [      ] 

Friday 15 August   NA  NA  NA  [      ] 

Week 4 – Sessions Booked  AM __ PM ___ SH___ FD ___  _________ 

Outing - Willows Farm (All Day)  [    ] £13 

   
Week 5    AM (£21) PM (£21) Sch Hrs (22) Full Day (£30) TOTAL 

Monday 18 August   [      ]  [      ]  [      ]  [      ] 

Tuesday 19 August   [      ]  [      ]  [      ]  [      ] 

Wednesday 20 August   [      ]  [      ]  [      ]  [      ] 

Thursday 21 August   [      ]  [      ]  [      ]  [      ] 

Friday 22 August   NA  NA  NA  [      ] 
Week 5 – Sessions Booked AM __ PM ___ SH___ FD ___  _________ 
Outing - Legoland (All Day)   [    ] £17.60   

 

PLEASE TURN OVER TO COMPLETE PAYMENT SHEET 



 

Payment Calculation Form 

 
Please transfer the number of bookings from the booking form, calculate the amount 

payable and send payment accordingly. 

 

Child’s Name: _____________________________________________ 

 

 

 AM Sessions 

Booked  

(£21) 

PM Sessions 

Booked  

(£21) 

School Hours’ 
Sessions Booked 

(£22) 

Full Day 

Sessions Booked 

(£30) 

Total 

Week 1      

Week 2      

Week 3      

Week 4      

Week 5      

Total 

Payable 

     

 

Amount Enclosed:  _____________________ 

 

PAYMENT TYPE 

 

Bank Transfer [      ]  

Childcare Voucher [      ]  Voucher Company________________________________ 

Cash   [      ] 

 
Parent/Carer’s Name:  ____________________________________________ 

Mobile:  ___________________________ Work Tel:____________________ 

Signature:  _________________________ Date:  ______________________ 

 

 

 


